
Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

12 Mackenzie Cheney Apache 21.521 $42

2 Isabelle Picklo Violet 22.054 $25

3 Kynlee Stevens ZT 22.415 $17 10

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

29 Kynlee Stevens Razor 22.803 $84

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

14 Lela Kay Spooks 23.814 $42

30 Pat Crandall Nebraska 24.115 $25 6

6 Marcheta Garrett Patrone 24.527 $17 5

4 Michelle Epps Dash for Distance 24.878 4

10 Carley Rinn Ziggy 25.284 3

8 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 27.527 2

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

1 Sally Miller Ice Cube NT (22.190)

5 Merri Miller Tatonka NT (22.678)

9 Claye Ann Sullivan Shotglass NT (22.819)

7 Meg Walker Jetta NT (22.993)

11 Gabby Romano Glory NT (23.010)

13 Gracen Harman Wolf NT (23.085)

15 Roxane Garcia Dakoma NT (24.735)

21 Kysan Buckner LB NT (25.103)

No Time

10/22/17 - Snook - Open 3D Poles

18 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Mackenzie Cheney Apache 21.521 $42

c/o Isabelle Picklo Violet 22.054 $25

c/o Kynlee Stevens ZT 22.415 $17 10

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Kynlee Stevens Razor 22.803 $42

6 Claye Ann Sullivan Dolly 23.288 $25 8

8 Jalyn Dodd Topaz 23.334 $17 7

14 Nakayla Torr Pumpkin 23.349

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

4 Hailey Epps Two-Bits 24.923 $42 6

3 Lauryn Landry Brownie 25.702 $25 5

1 Raelee Hacke Missy 25.763 $17 4

5 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie 26.969 3

7 Skylar Rutherford Fred 29.251 2

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

c/o Meg Walker Jetta NT (22.993)

c/o Gabby Romano Glory NT (23.010)

c/o Gracen Harman Wolf NT (23.085)

2 Trinity Patterson Hank NT (24.400)

9 Jamisen Capps Chopper NT (24.704)

15 Raelee Hacke Zinfandel NT (30.556)

No Time

10/22/17 - Snook - Youth 3D Poles

18 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

2 Krystal Dillman Frenchmans Yvette 23.622 $37 10

c/o Marcheta Garrett Patrone 24.527 9

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Carley Rinn Ziggy 25.284 $37 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

4 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie 27.142 $37 6

8 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 27.527 5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

6 Kysan Buckner CB NT (23.472)

5 Jalyn Dodd Topaz NT (24.922)

1 Lauryn Landry Brownie NT (25.543)

No Time

10/22/17 - Snook - Novice 3D Poles

8 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

1 Cali Keisler Toilet Paper 19.632 $31 10

8 Maci Cook PC 19.896 $19 9

7 Cali Keisler Steely 23.065 $13

3 Maci Cook Charlie 37.934

10 Razi Cook Charlie 119.021

2 Callie Hacke Missy LL 48.134 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

4 Petie Gonzalez Peanut BP

10/22/17 - Snook - PeeWee

7 entries

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

2 Kailey Ramsey Chance 16.133 $228 10

21 Jordan Ellery Emmy Lou 16.197 $136 9

82 Zoey Korenek Captain 16.316 $91

8 Kynlee Stevens Vegas 16.386 8

27 Mackenzie Cheney Apache 16.438

26 Gabby Romano Glory 16.439 7

38 Gracen Harman Wolf 16.478

3 Marcheta Garrett Patrone 16.488 6

5 McKenna Galbreath Brownie TIE 16.560 5

89 Holly Trimble EZ Stylish Pepto TIE 16.560

53 Tina Webb Meradas Smart Cat 16.629 4

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

39 Ashley Roland Angel 16.666 $228

106 McKaitlyn McKee Icky 16.703 $136

93 Jennifer Hojnacki Drinkin Docs Whiskey 16.704 $91

36 McKenna Galbreath ZT 16.711 10

101 David Alar Princess 16.746

56 Zoey Korenek J-Lo 16.756

50 Micki Kern Stretch 16.762 9

64 Michelle Epps CSV Double Two Jacki 16.777 8

92 Riley Taylor Whiskey 16.818

87 JJ Hill Diaz 16.838

49 Jordan Ellery Foxy 16.839 7

51 Nakayla Torr Jessie 16.866

40 Kynlee Stevens Red 16.894 6

98 Senette Stevens Fly 16.895 5

1 Sally Miller Ms Kool 16.980

10 Susan Newrones Chance 16.986 4

11 Meg Walker Jetta 16.997 3

46 Heather Roland Packin a Corona 17.019

29 Jalyn Dodd Topaz 17.048 2

33 Michelle Epps Breezy 17.061

57 Sinclair Schiller Count Hickorys Sun 17.064

18 Claye Ann Sullivan Shotglass 17.105 1

114 Cilke Hetleoen Delaney Jane 17.127

10/22/17 - Snook - Open 5D

99 entries

1D

2D



10/22/17 - Snook - Open 5D

99 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

7 Jeremy Hassell Butters 17.142 $228

28 Krystal Dillman Frenchmans Yvette 17.161 $136 10

66 Pat Tobolka Laredo 17.169 $91

86 Tina Webb Okies New Player 17.191 9

9 Merri Miller Tatonka 17.212

126 Kailyn Capps Val 17.223 8

23 Shelby Friermood Bailee 17.241 7

54 Maylee Woodard Chevy 17.247 6

72 Zoey Korenek Helga 17.264

14 Skylar Stone Monte 17.303 5

30 Madalynn Darnell A Smooth Scootin Cat 17.390

120 Whitney Tomlinson Spotless Cat 17.414

76 Nakayla Torr Maggie 17.416

99 Judi Burttschell Charger 17.420

71 Tina Webb Montana 17.431

116 Acaida Lore Grey 17.433

74 Rhonda Welch Hershey 17.516 4

84 Sally Miller Ice Cube 17.517

42 Sally Miller Casino 17.522

34 Jamisen Capps Chopper 17.530 3

95 Elizabeth Savelli Blue Moon 17.561

125 Holly Christian Boon 17.630 2

3D



10/22/17 - Snook - Open 5D

99 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

60 Jo Van Winkle Chip 17.650 $228

121 Senette Stevens Free 17.753 $136 10

32 Harriet Reichert Ace 17.777 $91 9

17 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 17.782 8

67 Amanda Walding Toilet Paper 17.804 7

115 Michelle Epps Two-Bits 17.809 6

80 Cheyanne Abke Scooter 17.839 5

13 Raelee Hacke Missy 17.872 4

103 Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat 17.894 3

45 Skylar Stone Yeti 17.926 2

91 Ciara Behrens Rocky Bar Freckles 17.989

52 Terry Lea Smith Jackie 18.015

48 Amanda Walding Steely 18.016

102 Rayne Wallace Fiona 18.079

22 Pat Crandall Nebraska 18.083 1

70 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn Merada 18.104

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

55 Emma SB Shotgun 18.158 $228 10

94 Holly Christian Rosie 18.183 $136 9

44 Cheyanne Abke Blue 18.241 $91 8

20 Carley Rinn Ziggy 18.355 7

79 Ashton Padon Sunfrost Frenchman 18.498

47 Rhonda Welch Nebraska 18.602 6

43 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie 18.876

63 Anna Crites Jet 19.146

35 Raelee Hacke Zinfandel 19.575 5

73 Joy McCaffety Smarty 19.766

127 Natalie Moreland Lakota BB 20.396

4D

5D



10/22/17 - Snook - Open 5D

99 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

4 Michelle Epps Dash for Distance NT (16.224)

65 Whitney Tomlinson Boone's Farm NT (16.471)

59 Kathy McKinney Ranger NT (16.511)

16 Tippy Fregeau Moons Sun Frost NT (16.786)

83 Jo Van Winkle Rock NT (16.787)

85 Sinclair Schiller Lil Bit NT (16.858)

75 Leslie Caskey Hootie NT (17.008)

100 Maddison Amason Twister NT (17.260)

15 Robbie Fregeau Storm NT (17.313)

90 Crystal Barrickow Moonshine NT (17.667)

119 Leslie Caskey Pixie NT (17.789)

61 Skylar Torr Pumpkin NT (18.490)

105 Natalie Moreland Lakota NT (19.272)

24 Kailey Ramsey Dakota NT (22.989)

78 Christi Wright Playboy NT (26.116)

69 Melanie Blair Lovers Lane BP

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

2 Kailey Ramsey Chance 16.133 $78 10

82 Zoey Korenek Captain 16.316 $59

8 Kynlee Stevens Vegas 16.386 $39 9

27 Mackenzie Cheney Apache 16.438 $20

26 Gabby Romano Glory 16.439 8

38 Gracen Harman Wolf 16.478

56 Zoey Korenek J-Lo 16.756

92 Riley Taylor Whiskey 16.818

40 Kynlee Stevens Red 16.894

11 Meg Walker Jetta 16.997 7

29 Jalyn Dodd Topaz 17.048 6

57 Sinclair Schiller Count Hickorys Sun 17.064

18 Claye Ann Sullivan Shotglass 17.105 5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

23 Shelby Friermood Bailee 17.241 $78 10

54 Maylee Woodard Chevy 17.247 $59 9

72 Zoey Korenek Helga 17.264 $39

30 Madalynn Darnell A Smooth Scootin Cat 17.390 $20

34 Jamisen Capps Chopper 17.530 8

31 Sarah Pack Payday 17.570

19 Slylar Rutherford Fred 17.627 7

13 Raelee Hacke Missy 17.872 6

12 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie 18.089 5

70 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn Merada 18.104

10/22/17 - Snook - Youth 3D Barrels

42 entries

1D

2D



10/22/17 - Snook - Youth 3D Barrels

42 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

55 Emma SB Shotgun 18.158 $78 10

58 Brynn Alcala Cabernet 18.424 $59 9

79 Ashton Padon Sunfrost Frenchman 18.498 $39

88 Kacki Kyrisch Chonnie 18.632 $20

41 Hailey Epps Rooster 18.666 8

37 Lauryn Landry Brownie 18.896 7

25 Alexa Schmid Blaze 19.340 6

35 Raelee Hacke Zinfandel 19.575 5

c/o Cali Keisler Toilet Paper 19.632 4

97 Bella Alucema Tonka 19.899

104 Faith Crase Zoey 20.114

96 Katie Ware Mare 20.545

68 Kalyn Albright Rosie 21.374 3

81 Brynn Alcala Peanut 21.748

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

85 Sinclair Schiller Lil Bit NT (16.858)

6 Hailey Epps Magnum NT (18.442)

105 Natalie Moreland Lakota NT (19.272)

77 Hailey Epps Firecracker NT (19.514)

24 Kailey Ramsey Dakota NT (22.989)

No Time

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Marcheta Garrett Patrone 16.488 $37 10

c/o Micki Kern Stretch 16.762 $24 9

c/o Judi Burttschell Charger 17.420

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Rhonda Welch Hershey 17.516 $37 8

c/o Holly Christian Boon 17.630 $24 7

c/o Harriet Reichert Ace 17.777 6

c/o Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 17.782 5

c/o Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat 17.894 4

c/o Pat Crandall Nebraska 18.083 3

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Rhonda Welch Nebraska 18.602 $61

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

c/o Robbie Fregeau Storm NT  (17.313)

c/o Tippy Fregeau Moons Sun Frost NT (16.786)

c/o Crystal Barrickow Moonshine NT (17.667)

No Time

10/22/17 - Snook - 35 & Over 3D Barrels

13 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o McKenna Galbreath Brownie 16.560 $39 10

2 Michelle Epps Calfees Shoot ta Fame 16.701 $26 9

c/o Krystal Dillman Frenchmans Yvette 17.161 8

c/o Skylar Stone Monte 17.303 7

c/o Acaida Lore Grey 17.433

c/o Rhonda Welch Hershey 17.516 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat 17.894 $39 8

c/o Emma SB Shotgun 18.158 $26 7

c/o Holly Christian Rosie 18.183 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

1 Faith  Crase Zoey 20.129 $65

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

c/o Robbie Fregeau Storm NT (17.313)

c/o Crystal Barrickow Moonshine NT (17.667)

c/o Natalie Moreland Lakota NT (19.272)

c/o Melanie Blair Lovers Lane BP

No Time

10/22/17 - Snook - Novice 3D Barrels

14 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

53 Tina Webb Meradas Smart Cat 16.629 not enough shows

64 Michelle Epps CSV Double Two Jacki 16.777 10

10 Susan Newrones Chance 16.986 9

29 Jalyn Dodd Topaz 17.048 8

33 Michelle Epps Breezy 17.061 7

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

86 Tina Webb Okies New Player 17.191 10

23 Shelby Friermood Bailee 17.241 9

54 Maylee Woodard Chevy 17.247 8

71 Tina Webb Montana 17.431 7

74 Rhonda Welch Hershey 17.516 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

32 Harriet Reichert Ace 17.777 10

103 Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat 17.894 9

48 Amanda Walding Steely 18.016 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

55 Emma SB Shotgun 18.158 not enough shows

44 Cheyanne Abke Blue 18.241 10

20 Carley Rinn Ziggy 18.355 9

47 Rhonda Welch Nebraska 18.602 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

43 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie 18.876 10

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

100 Maddison Amason Twister NT (17.260)

5D

No Time

10/22/17 - Snook - Buckle Series #4

19 entries

1D

2D

3D

4D


